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1 2024-2025
YARAVA POOJA

III B.Sc., MSCs
SIGMA-9AEROSPACE AND DEFENCE RESEARCH CENTRE 

PVT. LTD.,
18,000

2 2024-2025 THOTA CHUSHMITHAVALLI III B.Sc., MPCs
SIGMA-9AEROSPACE AND DEFENCE RESEARCH CENTRE 

PVT. LTD.,
18,000

3 2024-2025 PADALA BHARGAVI III B.Sc., MPCs
SIGMA-9AEROSPACE AND DEFENCE RESEARCH CENTRE 

PVT. LTD.,
18,000
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III B.Sc., MPCs PVT. LTD.,
4 2024-2025 SILARAPU JHANSI III B.Sc., MPCs

SIGMA-9AEROSPACE AND DEFENCE RESEARCH CENTRE 
PVT. LTD.,

18,000

5 2024-2025
SATTARAPU DEEPIKA

III B.Sc., MPCs
SIGMA-9AEROSPACE AND DEFENCE RESEARCH CENTRE 

PVT. LTD.,
18,000

6 2024-2025
VABILISETTY MOUNIKA

III B.Sc., MPCs
SIGMA-9AEROSPACE AND DEFENCE RESEARCH CENTRE 

PVT. LTD.,
18,000

7 2024-2025
ELLA KANAKA MAHALAKSHMI

III B.Sc., MECs
SIGMA-9AEROSPACE AND DEFENCE RESEARCH CENTRE 

PVT. LTD.,
18,000

8 2024-2025 YARAVA POOJA III B.Sc., MSCs INFOSYS 2,16,000
9 2024-2025 NAGULAPALLI KALPANA SIVA KUMARI III B.Sc., MSCs INFOSYS 2,16,000

10 2024-2025 KATTA PAVANI III B.Sc., MPCs INFOSYS 2,16,000
11 2024-2025 KONISETTY SWATHI PRAVALLIKA III B.Sc., MPCs INFOSYS 2,16,000
12 2024-2025 SATTARAPU DEEPIKA III B.Sc., MPCs INFOSYS 2,16,000
13 2024-2025 NADELLA SRI PRATYUSHA SUMA 

VARSHINI III B.Sc., MPCs
INFOSYS 2,16,000

14 2024-2025 VELAGAPALLI RAMPANDU III B.Sc.,BZBT INFOSYS 2,16,000
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15 2024-2025 NAKKINA SAI DURGA SAHITYA IIIB.Com (CA) INFOSYS 2,16,000
16 2024-2025 MADHURA HIMA NL SAIRADHA 

ANNAPURNA III B.Sc., MPCs
INFOSYS 2,16,000

17 2024-2025 PASUMARTHI SAI DURGA PURNA 
MAHESWARI III B.Sc., MPCs

INFOSYS 2,16,000

18 2024-2025 MOHAMMAD TABASSUM SULTANA IIIB.Com (CA) INFOSYS 2,16,00018 2024-2025 MOHAMMAD TABASSUM SULTANA IIIB.Com (CA) INFOSYS 2,16,000
19 2024-2025 MALINA NAGA SAI IIIB.Com (CA) INFOSYS 2,16,000
20 2024-2025 PAKALAPATI SAI SIRI III B.Sc.,CBZ SPEAKING TREE 2,04,000
21 2024-2025 PINGULA.CHANDINI ZFC SPEAKING TREE 2,04,000
22 2024-2025 CHIDELLA RAMYA SAI PRIYA III B.Sc.,BZBT SPEAKING TREE 2,04,000
23 2024-2025 VAKKALAGADDA JITHAPRAGNA III B.Sc.,BZBT SPEAKING TREE 2,04,000
24 2024-2025 KAMIREDDY KUSUMANJALI IIIBCOM(CA) SPEAKING TREE 2,04,000

25 2024-2025 MUDINURI JAHNAVI III B.Sc.,BZBT SPEAKING TREE 2,04,000
26 2024-2025 CHAVALA MANI DEEPIKA III B.Sc.,BZBT SPEAKING TREE 2,04,000
27 2024-2025 KARRI SAI JAYASRI BCOM(CA) SPEAKING TREE 2,04,000
28 2024-2025 MANDRU SUSHMA III B.Sc.,MPCs SPEAKING TREE 2,04,000
29 2024-2025 KURAKULA SANDHYA III B.Sc.,MSCs SPEAKING TREE 2,04,000
30 2024-2025 K.JNANA JYOTHI MPC (OS) SPEAKING TREE 2,04,000
31 2024-2025 AMBATI.RACHEL JYOTHI III B.Sc.,BZBT SPEAKING TREE 2,04,000
32 2024-2025 ANURADHA HANUMANTU III B.Sc.,MSCs SPEAKING TREE 2,04,000
33 2024-2025 MADDALI VINEELA III B.Sc.,CBZ SPEAKING TREE 2,04,000

34 2024-2025 DALAPATHIRAO SRI VALLI III B.Sc.,MSCs SPEAKING TREE 2,04,000
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35 2024-2025 PENDURTHI SRI HARSHITHA III B.Sc.,MPCs SPEAKING TREE 2,04,000
36 2024-2025 PYLA.LAVANYA III B.Sc.,MPCs SPEAKING TREE 2,04,000
37 2024-2025 CHANDU.POOJA RAMANI III B.Sc.,MCCS SPEAKING TREE 2,04,000
38 2024-2025 ALIVELLI VISHNUPRIYA BCOM(CA) SPEAKING TREE 2,04,000
39 2024-2025 BURADAGUNTA HEMASRI III B.Sc.,MSCs SPEAKING TREE 2,04,000
40 2024-2025 B.MADHURI SRI VARSHA III B.Sc.,BZBT SPEAKING TREE 2,04,00040 2024-2025 B.MADHURI SRI VARSHA III B.Sc.,BZBT SPEAKING TREE 2,04,000
41 2024-2025 BUDABULLA EESHANI III B.Sc.,MSCs SPEAKING TREE 2,04,000
42 2024-2025 SRIJA ADAPA III B.Sc.,MPCs SPEAKING TREE 2,04,000
43 2024-2025 BANTU.SWATHI III B.Sc.,MPCs SPEAKING TREE 2,04,000
44 2024-2025 PAVULURI BABY RAJA SRI III B.Sc.,BZBT SPEAKING TREE 2,04,000
45 2024-2025 KATRU MONIKA III B.Sc.,MSCs SPEAKING TREE 2,04,000
46 2024-2025 KONAPALA VARDHINI SAI LAKSHIMI III B.Sc.,BZBT SPEAKING TREE 2,04,000
47 2024-2025 ESWARI.KODI III B.Sc.,MPCs SPEAKING TREE 2,04,000
48 2024-2025 CHINTHAPALLI PARIMILA BCOM (C.A) TCS(BPS) 1,20,000
49 2024-2025 KOTTU ARUNA SRI BCOM (C.A) TCS(BPS) 1,20,000
50 2024-2025 JANAPUREDDY BHAVYA BCOM (C.A) TCS(BPS) 1,20,000
51 2024-2025 MD TABASSUM SULTANA BCOM (C.A) TCS(BPS) 1,20,000
52 2024-2025 MALINA NAGA SAI BCOM (C.A) TCS(BPS) 1,20,000
53 2024-2025 NAKKNA SAI DURGA SAHITHYA BCOM (C.A) TCS(BPS) 1,20,000
54 2024-2025 BOLLINENI JAHNAVI BCOM (C.A) TCS(BPS) 1,20,000
55 2024-2025 MARLA SHOBA RANI BCOM (C.A) TCS(BPS) 1,20,000
56 2024-2025 KANKIPATI CHANDINI BCOM (C.A) TCS(BPS) 1,20,000
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57 2024-2025 PAKANATI RAMA DEVI BCOM (C.A) TCS(BPS) 1,20,000
58 2024-2025 DOSAPATTINI  TEJA SAI LAKSHMI BCOM (C.A) TCS(BPS) 1,20,000

59 2024-2025 JAKKAMPUDI DIVYA JYOTHI BCOM (C.A) TCS(BPS) 1,20,000
60 2024-2025 AKSHINTALA VASAVI BCOM (C.A) TCS(BPS) 1,20,000
61 2024-2025 ALLIVELI VISHNU PRIYA BCOM (C.A) TCS(BPS) 1,20,000
62 2024-2025 MUTHYALA RANI BCOM (C.A) TCS(BPS) 1,20,00062 2024-2025 MUTHYALA RANI BCOM (C.A) TCS(BPS) 1,20,000
63 2024-2025 BOTLA MAITRI BCOM (C.A) TCS(BPS) 1,20,000
64 2024-2025 SUNKARA MOUNIKA BCOM (C.A) TCS(BPS) 1,20,000
65 2024-2025 ARINANI  JASWIN CHRISTINA BCOM (C.A) TCS(BPS) 1,20,000
66 2024-2025 JALLWPALLI  DHARMA TEJASWI BCOM (C.A) TCS(BPS) 1,20,000
67 2024-2025 UMMADALA  VIDHYA DEVI BCOM (C.A) TCS(BPS) 1,20,000
68 2024-2025 TIRUMALASETTI MOUNIKA BCOM (C.A) TCS(BPS) 1,20,000
69 2024-2025 VEERANKI MOUNKA BCOM (C.A) TCS(BPS) 1,20,000
70 2024-2025 MARUMUDI  MEGHANA BCOM (C.A) TCS(BPS) 1,20,000
71 2024-2025 SIKAKOLLU AMRUTHA BCOM (C.A) TCS(BPS) 1,20,000
72 2024-2025 PUTTI NAGA SAI  KEERTHI BCOM (C.A) TCS(BPS) 1,20,000
73 2024-2025 SHALA  SHARONU BCOM (C.A) TCS(BPS) 1,20,000
74 2024-2025 PAMARTHI  LALITHA BCOM (C.A) TCS(BPS) 1,20,000
75 2024-2025 YADAVALLI  BHAVANI TEJASWI BCOM (C.A) TCS(BPS) 1,20,000

76 2024-2025 GANTA . DEEPIKA BCOM (GEN) TCS(BPS) 1,20,000
77 2024-2025 NEDURU  RAMYA BCOM (GEN) TCS(BPS) 1,20,000
78 2024-2025 TUTIKA RUPA LAKSHMI BHAVANI BCOM (GEN) TCS(BPS) 1,20,000
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79 2024-2025 VISWANADHAM  TEAJA SRI BCOM (GEN) TCS(BPS) 1,20,000
80 2024-2025  GATTIKOPULA  USHA SRI BCOM (GEN) TCS(BPS) 1,20,000
81 2024-2025 NEMALA DHARANI  NAGA SANTHOSHINI BCOM (GEN) TCS(BPS) 1,20,000
82 2024-2025 BOTLA MAITRI III B.Com(CA) FOXCOON 1,80,000
83 2024-2025 MUTHYALA RANI III B.Com(CA) FOXCOON 1,80,000
84 2024-2025 GULLIPALLI BHARGAVI III B.Com(CA) FOXCOON 1,80,00084 2024-2025 GULLIPALLI BHARGAVI III B.Com(CA) FOXCOON 1,80,000
85 2024-2025 GUMPINA KUSUMA   III B.Com(CA) FOXCOON 1,80,000
86 2024-2025 ADARI SUDHA RANI III B.Com(CA) FOXCOON 1,80,000
87 2024-2025 KALLURI RUTHU KUMARI III B.Com(CA) FOXCOON 1,80,000
88 2024-2025 ALLE BHARGAVI III B.Sc., BZBT UNICODE HEALTHCARE SERVICES 1,20,000
89 2024-2025 KOMARAPURI BHAVANI III B.Sc., BZBT UNICODE HEALTHCARE SERVICES 1,20,000
90 2024-2025 PAVULURI BABY RAJA SRI III B.Sc., BZBT UNICODE HEALTHCARE SERVICES 1,20,000
91 2024-2025 CHIDELLA RAMYA SAI PRIYA III B.Sc., BZBT UNICODE HEALTHCARE SERVICES 1,20,000
92 2024-2025 AMBATI.RACHEL JYOTHI III B.Sc., BZBT UNICODE HEALTHCARE SERVICES 1,20,000
93 2024-2025 GANTA SINDHUJA III B.Sc., BZBT UNICODE HEALTHCARE SERVICES 1,20,000
94 2024-2025 KOTHAPALLI DURGA ANJANI KUMARI III B.Sc., CBZ UNICODE HEALTHCARE SERVICES 1,20,000

95 2024-2025 CHINTHADA PALLAVI III B.Sc., ZFC UNICODE HEALTHCARE SERVICES 1,20,000
96 2024-2025 RACHURI JNANI KUMARI III B.Sc., ZFC UNICODE HEALTHCARE SERVICES 1,20,000
97 2024-2025 VATTI GEETHIKA III B.Sc., CBZ UNICODE HEALTHCARE SERVICES 1,20,000
98 2024-2025 PEDDIBOYINA HEMA SRI III B.Sc., ZFC UNICODE HEALTHCARE SERVICES 1,20,000
99 2024-2025 SEELAM BHANU III B.Sc., CBZ UNICODE HEALTHCARE SERVICES 1,20,000

100 2024-2025 ARE GEETHA III B.Sc.,MCCs OTP TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 1,20,000
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101 2024-2025 ADDEPALLI GOVARDHANA KUMARI III B.Sc.,MPCs OTP TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 1,20,000
102 2024-2025 GANTA SINDHUJA III B.Sc.BZBT OTP TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 1,20,000
103 2024-2025 GUNTU PAVANI SIRISHA III B.Sc.,MPCs OTP TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 1,20,000
104 2024-2025 CHILAKAPATI NANDINI III B.Sc.,MCCs OTP TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 1,20,000
105 2024-2025 ATRAGADDA KRISHNA PRIYANKA III B.Sc.,MSCs OTP TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 1,20,000
106 2024-2025 GOLLA CICILY III B.Com (CA) OTP TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 1,20,000106 2024-2025 GOLLA CICILY III B.Com (CA) OTP TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 1,20,000
107 2024-2025 BANDARI KAVYA RAJI III B.Sc.,MPCs OTP TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 1,20,000
108 2024-2025 BONU PAVITRA III B.Sc.,MPCs OTP TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 1,20,000
109 2024-2025 ALLAM HARIKA III B.Sc.,MSCs OTP TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 1,20,000

110 2024-2025 ABDUL NOUSHAD BEGUM III B.Sc.,MPCs OTP TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 1,20,000
111 2024-2025 ADARI DHANA VASAVI III B.Sc.,MPCs OTP TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 1,20,000
112 2024-2025 INJAMALA KEERTHI III B.Sc.,MPCs OTP TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 1,20,000
113 2024-2025 GUDLA SOUJANYA LAKSHMI III B.Sc.,MCCs OTP TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 1,20,000
114 2024-2025 JETTI LAKSHMI CHARANYA III B.Sc.,MPCs OTP TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 1,20,000
115 2024-2025 KODI ESWARI III B.Sc.,MPCs OTP TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 1,20,000
116 2024-2025 KEERTHI MANASA SAI III B.Sc.,MCCs OTP TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 1,20,000
117 2024-2025 MACHARLA SATYA SRAVYA III B.Sc.,MPCs OTP TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 1,20,000
118 2024-2025 MANDRU SUSHMA III B.Sc.,MPCs OTP TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 1,20,000
119 2024-2025 MOHAMMAD AFRIN BEGUM III B.Com (CA) OTP TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 1,20,000
120 2024-2025 PAMARTHI JAHNAVI III B.Com (CA) OTP TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 1,20,000
121 2024-2025 PANTHULA LALITHA III B.Sc.BZBT OTP TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 1,20,000
122 2024-2025 REDDI ROHITHA III B.Sc.MECs OTP TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 1,20,000
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123 2024-2025 SIRIGIRI BHAVYASRI III B.Com (CA) OTP TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 1,20,000
124 2024-2025 SIRIYALA VIJITHA III B.Sc.,MPCs OTP TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 1,20,000
125 2024-2025 SHAIK RAMZAN BI III B.Sc.,MCCs OTP TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 1,20,000
126 2024-2025 TAMARAPU DURGA III B.Sc.,MSCs OTP TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 1,20,000
127 2024-2025 TAMANNA GEETHA SRI III B.Sc.,MPCs OTP TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 1,20,000
128 2024-2025 VATTURI SRAVANI III B.Sc.,MSCs OTP TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 1,20,000128 2024-2025 VATTURI SRAVANI III B.Sc.,MSCs OTP TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 1,20,000
129 2024-2025 CHANDU POOJA RAMANI III B.Sc.,MCCs NNIIT 1,80,000
130 2024-2025 GANTA SINDHUJA III B.Sc.,BZBT NNIIT 1,80,000

131
2024-2025 KOMMANA GAYATHRI V N S 

PAVANESWARI III B.Sc.,MPCs NNIIT
1,80,000

132 2024-2025 NAGULAPALLI KALPANA  SIVA KUMARI III B.Sc.,MSCs NNIIT 1,80,000
133 2024-2025 MUPPANA MEGHANA III B.Sc.,MPCs NNIIT 1,80,000
134 2024-2025 KAGITHAPU PRABHU SANTHI III B.Com (CA) NNIIT 1,80,000
135 2024-2025 BANTU  SWATHI III B.Sc.,MPCs NNIIT 1,80,000
136 2024-2025 KODI ESWARI III B.Sc.,MPCs NNIIT 1,80,000

137
2024-2025 LOYA LAKSHMI KANAKA SIVA NAGA 

PHANI  III B.Com (Gen) NNIIT
1,80,000

138 2024-2025 JANAPAREDDY BHAVYA III B.Com (CA) NNIIT 1,80,000
139 2024-2025 KAMIREDDDY KUSUMANJALI III B.Com (CA) NNIIT 1,80,000
140 2024-2025 ATRAGADDA KRISHNA PRIYANKA III B.Sc.,MSCs NNIIT 1,80,000
141 2024-2025 NANDIGAM KHYATHI III B.Sc.,MECs NNIIT 1,80,000
142 2024-2025 NANEPALLI RAMYA III B.Com (CA) NNIIT 1,80,000
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143 2024-2025 PADALA BHARGAVI III B.Sc.,MPCs NNIIT 1,80,000
144 2024-2025 PANNIRU VIDHYADHARI III B.Sc.,MPCs NNIIT 1,80,000
145 2024-2025 PINGULA  CHANDINI III B.Sc.,ZFC NNIIT 1,80,000
146 2024-2025 PRAKKI JAYASREE NNIIT 1,80,000
147 2024-2025 SAMUDRALA INDULEKHA III B.Com (CA) NNIIT 1,80,000
148 2024-2025 SIKAKOLLU AMRUTHA III B.Com (CA) NNIIT 1,80,000148 2024-2025 SIKAKOLLU AMRUTHA III B.Com (CA) NNIIT 1,80,000
149 2024-2025 TAMMANA GEETHASRI III B.Sc.,MPCs NNIIT 1,80,000
150 2024-2025 THOTA CHUSHMITHA VALLI III B.Sc.,MPCs NNIIT 1,80,000
151 2024-2025 VATTURI SRAVANI III B.Sc.,MSCs NNIIT 1,80,000
152 2024-2025 PAMARTHI LEELA MAHESWARI III B.Sc., MSCs GLOBAL ONE SERVICES 1,20,000
153 2024-2025 NAGULAPALLI KALPANA SIVA KUMARI III B.Sc., MSCs GLOBAL ONE SERVICES 1,20,000
154 2024-2025 RUDRAKSHULA DAIVA KRUPA III B.Sc., MPCs GLOBAL ONE SERVICES 1,20,000
155 2024-2025 GUNTU PAVANI SIRISHA III B.Sc., MPCs GLOBAL ONE SERVICES 1,20,000
156 2024-2025 AVALA KALYANI III B.Sc., MCCs GLOBAL ONE SERVICES 1,20,000
157 2024-2025 SILARAPU JHANSI III B.Sc., MPCs GLOBAL ONE SERVICES 1,20,000
158 2024-2025 JAKKAMPUDI DIVYA JYOTHI III B.Com (CA) GLOBAL ONE SERVICES 1,20,000
159 2024-2025 ATRAGADDA KRISHNA PRIYANKA III B.Sc., MSCs GLOBAL ONE SERVICES 1,20,000
160 2024-2025 KODI ESWARI III B.Sc., MSCs INFOLUMI BUSINESS SERVICES PVT LTD 1,80,000
161 2024-2025 KOSARAJU  REVATHI III B.Sc., MPCs INFOLUMI BUSINESS SERVICES PVT LTD 1,80,000
162 2024-2025 TAMARAPU DURGA III B.Sc., MSCs INFOLUMI BUSINESS SERVICES PVT LTD 1,80,000
163 2024-2025 DALAPATHIRAO SRIVALLI III B.Sc., MSCs INFOLUMI BUSINESS SERVICES PVT LTD 1,80,000
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164 2024-2025
KANDIKUPPA GAYATHRI SURYA 
PRIYANKA III B.Sc., MPCs INFOLUMI BUSINESS SERVICES PVT LTD

1,80,000

165 2024-2025 ADARI DHANA VASAVI III B.Sc., MPCs INFOLUMI BUSINESS SERVICES PVT LTD 1,80,000
166 2024-2025 CHABATHINA ANUSHA III B.Sc., MSCs INFOLUMI BUSINESS SERVICES PVT LTD 1,80,000
167 2024-2025 BETHA SNEHA LALITHA III B.Sc., MSCs INFOLUMI BUSINESS SERVICES PVT LTD 1,80,000
168 2024-2025 MUTHYALA RANI III B.Sc., MSCs PURPLE LEAF 1,80,000168 2024-2025 MUTHYALA RANI III B.Sc., MSCs PURPLE LEAF 1,80,000
169 2024-2025 AKKAPOLU SANDHYA RANI III B.C om(CA) PURPLE LEAF 1,80,000
170 2024-2025 GANTA SINDHUJA III B.Sc., BZBT PURPLE LEAF 1,80,000
171 2024-2025 ARCHANA MARMUDI III B.Sc., MPCs PURPLE LEAF 1,80,000
172 2024-2025 KOLLAPARTHY MOUNIKA SATHYA III B.C om(CA) PURPLE LEAF 1,80,000
173 2024-2025 MANDAPATI VENKATESHWARAMMA III B.C om(CA) PURPLE LEAF 1,80,000
174 2024-2025 PEDDIBOINA RAMYA SRI III B.C om(CA) PURPLE LEAF 1,80,000
175 2024-2025 MALINA NAGA SAI III B.C om(CA) PURPLE LEAF 1,80,000
176 2024-2025 ADHARI DHANA VASAVI III B.Sc., MPCs PURPLE LEAF 1,80,000
177 2024-2025 DIVYA JYOTHI . J III B.Sc., MPCs PURPLE LEAF 1,80,000
178 2024-2025 MOHHAMMAD TABASSUM SULTHANA III B.Com., (CA) NEBULA PARTENERS 1,80,000
179 2024-2025 MOHHAMMAD AFRIN BEGUM III B.Com., (CA) NEBULA PARTENERS 1,80,000
180 2024-2025 SK MOMINA III B.Com., (CA) PANASONIC 1,80,000
181 2024-2025 LAVANYA BOASETTI III B.Sc., MPCs PANASONIC 1,80,000
182 2024-2025 SIRIGIRI BHAVYASRI III B.Com., (CA) PANASONIC 1,80,000
183 2024-2025 MUPPANA MEGHANA III B.Sc., MPCs PANASONIC 1,80,000
184 2024-2025 EDUPUGANTI NAGA TRIVENI III B.Sc., MPCs PANASONIC 1,80,000
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185 2024-2025 PADALA BHARGAVI III B.Sc., MPCs PANASONIC 1,80,000
186 2024-2025 ALIVELI VISHNUPRIYA III B.Com., (CA) PANASONIC 1,80,000
187 2024-2025 TAMMANA GEETHA SRI III B.Sc., MPCs PANASONIC 1,80,000
188 2024-2025 PAKANATI RAMADEVI III B.Com., (CA) PANASONIC 1,80,000
189 2024-2025 KUSUMANJALI KAMIREDDY III B.Com., (CA) PANASONIC 1,80,000
190 2024-2025 PANNIRU VIDHYADHARI III B.Sc., MPCs PANASONIC 1,80,000190 2024-2025 PANNIRU VIDHYADHARI III B.Sc., MPCs PANASONIC 1,80,000
191 2024-2025 MENDEM NIMISHA III B.Sc., MECs PANASONIC 1,80,000
192 2024-2025 UMMADALA VIDYA DEVI III B.Com., (CA) PANASONIC 1,80,000
193 2024-2025 PANTHULA LALITHA III B.Com., (CA) PANASONIC 1,80,000
194 2024-2025 POLUBOINA LEELASUPRIYA III B.Sc., BZBT PANASONIC 1,80,000
195 2024-2025 ROMPICHARLA NAMITHA III B.Sc., MSCs PANASONIC 1,80,000
196 2024-2025 BALE LAVANYA III B.Com., (CA) PANASONIC 1,80,000
197 2024-2025 SHAIK KARISHMA III B.Com., (CA) PANASONIC 1,80,000
198 2024-2025 VABILISETTY MOUNIKA III B.Sc., MPCs PANASONIC 1,80,000
199 2024-2025 KANCHARLAPALLI KUSUMA SRI III B.Sc., MPCs PANASONIC 1,80,000
200 2024-2025 BONU PAVITRA III B.Sc., MPCs PANASONIC 1,80,000
201 2024-2025 MACHARLA SATYA SRAVYA III B.Sc., MPCs PANASONIC 1,80,000
202 2024-2025 SIRIYALA VIJITHA III B.Sc., MPCs PANASONIC 1,80,000
203 2024-2025 KOVVALI RAMYA III B.Sc., MPCs PANASONIC 1,80,000
204 2024-2025 BANDARI KAVYA RAJI III B.Sc., MPCs PANASONIC 1,80,000
205 2024-2025 GEDDAPU YAMINI DURGA III B.Sc., MPCs PANASONIC 1,80,000
206 2024-2025 TELA SIRISHA III B.Com., (CA) PANASONIC 1,80,000


